
Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Amendment Three (3) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165 

Vendor: Superion LLC Effective Date 10/1/2020
1000 Business Center Contract No. 2018-322
Lake Mary, FL 32746

Contract Software Maintenance, Sungard (HTE)

Awarded by Court Order No.:
Amendment 1
Amendment 2
Amendment 3

                                    YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT

1.   Renew software maintenance for the period October 1, 2020 through September 30, 20221 for the following:

Code Customer Contract # Qty
1245LG Collin County  20051053 1
1245LG Collin County  20051053 1
1245LG Collin County  20051053 1
1245LG Collin County  20051053 1
1245LG Collin County  20051053 1
1245LG Collin County  20051053 1

Total

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect 
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY: ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY

(Print Name) COMMISSIONERS’ COURT

Superion LLC Collin County Administration Building
1000 Business Center 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
Lake Mary, FL 32746 McKinney, Texas  75071

SIGNATURE Michalyn Rains, CPPO, CPPB
TITLE: Purchasing Agent
DATE: DATE: 

 Court Order No.:

Application

NAVI-DMS - Document Management Service
NAVI-Building Permits
NAVI-Land Management
NAVI - Cash Receipts
NAVI - WorkOrders/Fac Mgmt.

2017-950-11-17
 Court Order No.: 2018-898-10-15
 Court Order No.: 2019-741-09-09

10,705.59$                        
34,104.91$                        

10/1/20-9/30/21
4,443.26$                          
1,528.22$                          
6,067.77$                          
6,782.92$                          
4,577.16$                          

Navi - Asset Management II

DocuSign Envelope ID: D4DF79C3-AA7D-4E15-945D-049F70048F86

8/17/2020

SVP Business Transformation, PA

Danilo Gargiulo
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