DocuSign Envelope ID: D4DF79C3-AA7D-4E15-945D-049F70048F86

Office of the Purchasing Agent Collin County Administration Building

		ontract Amendment	Three (3)	Collin County Administration Buildir 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 316 McKinney, TX 7507 972-548-416		
Vendor:	Superion LLC 1000 Business Center		Effective Date Contract No.	<u>10/1/2020</u> 2018-322		
	Lake Mary, FL	32746	Contract	Software Maintenance, Sungard (HTE)		

Awarded by Court Order No.:			2017-950-11-17		
Amendment	1	Court Order No.:	2018-898-10-15		
Amendment	2	Court Order No.:	2019-741-09-09		
Amendment	3	Court Order No.:			

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT

1. Renew software maintenance for the period October 1, 2020 through September 30, 20221 for the following:

Code	Customer	Contract #	Application	Qty	10/1/20-9/30/21
1245LG	Collin County	20051053	Navi - Asset Management II	1	\$ 4,443.26
1245LG	Collin County	20051053	NAVI-DMS - Document Management Servic	1	\$ 1,528.22
1245LG	Collin County	20051053	NAVI-Building Permits	1	\$ 6,067.77
1245LG	Collin County	20051053	NAVI-Land Management	1	\$ 6,782.92
1245LG	Collin County	20051053	NAVI - Cash Receipts	1	\$ 4,577.16
1245LG	Collin County	20051053	NAVI - WorkOrders/Fac Mgmt.	1	\$ 10,705.59
		•	*	Total	\$ 34,104.91

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY:

Danilo Gargiulo (Print Name)

Superion LLC

1000 Business Center Lake Mary, FL 32746

-DocuSigned by:

Danilo Garainlo

_SIGBNATURE4...

TITLE:SVP Business Transformation, PADATE:8/17/2020

ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' COURT

Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, Texas 75071

Michalyn Rains, CPPO, CPPB Purchasing Agent DATE: